M¥amil County, ks

Wqll:Poherty KR-2 Town Oilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Lgasqg Owner: Ks Res Exp (913) 837-8400 04/28/2014
WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
27 soillclay 27
30 shale 57
23 lime 80
11 shale 91
S lime 96
38 shale 134
14 lime 148
12 shale 160
26 lime 186
6 shale 192
20 lime 212
3 shale 215
17 lime 232
5 shale 237
2 shale and lime 239
7 sandy shale 246
9 shale 255
6 sandy shale 261
10 sandy shale 271
104 shale 375
4 broken sand 379
g sandy shale 388
1 broken sand 389
3 sandy lime 392
1. sandy lime 393
2 sand 395
2 sand 397
2 sand 399
1 sand 400
3 bbroken sand 403
11 shale 414
2 lime 416
1 shale 417
2 sandy lime 419
2 sandy lime 421
3 sandy lime 424
2 sandy lime 426
5 lime 431
16 sandy shale 447
17 shale 464




cy, KS
arty KR-2
Jwner: Ks Res Exp

Town Oilfield Service,

(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:

04/28/2014
. lime 468
S sandy shale 473
12 shale 485
3 lime 488
3 shale and slate 491
14 shale 505
6 lime and shale 511
18 shale 529
3 lime and shale 532
9 shale 541
5 lime and shale 546
6 shale 562
3 lime 555
12 slate and shale 567
2 coal 569
6 shale 575
1 broken sand 576
6 sand 582
31 sand 613
2 broken sand 615
2 coal and sandy shale 617
7 shale 624
2 lime 626
3 shale 629
4 sandy shale 633
2 broken sand 638
6 sandy shale 644
3 broken sand 647 |
20 cored 667 \
4 sand 671 AJ
1 broken sand 672 j
3 coal and shale 675 J
65 shale 740-TD )
|




